Nombre de pilotes { 29 Classement Scratch
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Trial Urbain Cahors

MONTESA
HONDA
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
BETA

GAS GAS
MOTO CLUB DE
BELVES

ESPACE BOADE
LOISIRS

GAS GAS

COUPE

TUNIORS ‘ GAS GAS

MONTESA
SHERCO
BETA UM NEMOURIENNE

GAS GAS

ESPACE BOADE

BETA LOISIRS

GAS GAS A UM NEMOURIENNE

BETA

ESPACE BOADE

CAS GAS LOISIRS

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS

SHERCO AMC GRASSE

TOULOUSE TRIAL

SHERCO CLUB

GAS GAS
GAS GAS

SHERCO

614
540
523
484
471
474
363
374
291
298
340
315
332
287
223
258
159
265
193
140
170
313
162
120

591
573
565
565
494
347
406
329
389
3718
219
297
255
259
322
202
254
146
192
242
200

120
158




